	Florida	DUUU a Department		://efile.som/scripts/etfice
-	Di	vision of Corporat ronic Filing Cover	ions • Sheet	
Not nut	te: Please print this pay mber (shown below) on	ge and use it as a co the top and bottom c	ver sheet. Type the of all pages of the de	fax audit xument.
	((((H18000259101-3	5)))	
		H180002591013ABC.		
Note	e: DO NOT hit the REF page. Doing s	RESH/RELOAD but so will generate anot	tton on your browse her cover sheet.	r from this $\frac{1}{2}$
·····	To: Division Fax Numbe	of Corporations er : (850)617-	-6383	
	From: Account M Account M Phone Fax Numbe	Number : 110432003 : (561)694-	-8107	RNATIONAL INC.
9		DLUTION OR W UR CONSTRUC	FION, LLC	
PH 1:56	Certificate of		0	T. CLINE
	Certified Co	ру 	1	
2 6	Page Count		03	SEP - 6
2018 SEP -5 PH 1:	Estimated C	L	\$55.00	EXAMINE

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

.

• 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

-

Contour Construction, LLC

SUBJECT:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Terri S. Hart, Paralegal

(Name of Person)		調整
Couch White, LLP		5
(Firm/Company)	•	1
		3
540 Broadway, PO Box 22222	•	Ģ
(Address)		

Albany, New York 12201-2222

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Terri S. Hart		518 at (426,4600 x243
(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREETA	COURIER ADDRESS:	MAII	UNG ADDRESS:
Registratio	n Section	Regist	tration Section
Division of	Corporations	Divisi	ion of Corporations
Clifton Bui	Iding	P.O. E	Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahassee	e, Florida 32301		
Enclosed is a check	for the following amoun	t:	
D \$25 Filing Fee	📮 \$30 Filing Fee &	🗎 \$55 Filing Fee &	S60 Filing Fee.

Garage Character and the second secon	Sal 330 rung ree &	🔲 גאז די דוווים בכב 🗠	ur sou rang ree,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy

. 1

,

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

Contour Construction, LLC

	23
	1215
•	SE:
<u>``</u>	
	22
•	20 :6
-	

Effective Date, if other than the date of filing: ________(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

(Signalure of authorized representative)

Timothy J. Gaffney, Treasurer

(Typed or printed name of signee)

p.3

÷ •

Filing Fee: \$25.00